
TAP Las Vegas (87)

8-BALL TUESDAY - GOODTIMEZ FALL 2023

(31355)

Next Shoot Date: 12/19/2023
Session Team Totals Through 12/12/2023

Generated: 12/13/2023

Most Recent Results
Team ID Team Name Won Lost Wins Losses Shoot Date

298452 8 ALL STICKS & 1 RACK 40 20 3 1 12/12/2023

298728 8 WHERE'S PETE? 33 27 3 1 12/12/2023

298453 8 THE HANG-UPS 32 28 1 3 12/12/2023

298457 8 RACK ATTACK 27 33 2 2 12/12/2023

298729 8 8 BALL LEGENDS 27 33 1 3 12/12/2023

298455 8 D.I.L.L.W.G.A.F. 21 39 2 2 12/12/2023

Team Name: 8 ALL STICKS & 1 RACK Team ID: 298452
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

229406 7 JOSHUA WATSON 51 20 9 2 11 05/05/2024

286519 5 ROBERT PRATT 42 13 10 1 11 01/01/2024

311508 5 RICK ROHWEDER 39 9 10 2 12 02/01/2025

213003 5 NOEL (IGY) IGNACIO 39 25 6 6 12 08/21/2024

297305 3 TAMMIE COUCH 10 19 4 8 12 04/14/2024

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 6 4 1 1 2

Team Name: 8 WHERE'S PETE? Team ID: 298728
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

237229 7 JIMMY DE SOUSA CABRAL 57 19 10 3 13 08/28/2024

312664 5 RICHARD WISEMAN 30 11 7 3 10 08/18/2024

286825 5 JOHN MEISNER 23 12 4 3 7 05/10/2024

295515 5 ED SCHADEWALD 19 26 2 7 9 09/15/2024

312975 3 JOSHUA HOPKINS 15 12 6 3 9 05/13/2024

320530 3 GERALD MORRIS 8 16 3 7 10 08/17/2024

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 2 5 1 1 2

Tie Breaker (Nights Won/Lost)

(1/2)

(2/1)



Team Name: 8 THE HANG-UPS Team ID: 298453
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

303654 5 ROBERT SOMOANO 27 32 5 6 11 10/01/2024

250902 3 RALPH BACA 16 15 7 3 10 12/27/2023

233985 3 SCOTT FISHER 14 20 5 6 11 05/08/2024

199106 4 ALFONSO(A/C) CONTRERAS 13 5 4 1 5 03/11/2024

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 12 8 5 1 6

318683 3 STEVEN F VERZAL 8 27 4 6 10 05/01/2024

320911 2 JESSICA FLARO 7 20 2 5 7 08/30/2024

Team Name: 8 RACK ATTACK Team ID: 298457
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

286824 4 DIANE MEISNER 20 27 6 7 13 11/23/2024

295378 3 VERONICA PILLATZKE 18 24 6 7 13 09/15/2024

320529 3 PAUL BUSKIRK 18 28 6 7 13 08/17/2024

290179 6 DEREK REPPENHAGEN 13 20 1 4 5 05/04/2024

321225 4 ED KOWALSKI 12 17 3 4 7 09/07/2024

219028 3 KIM WATKINS 12 18 5 4 9 08/18/2024

Team Name: 8 8 BALL LEGENDS Team ID: 298729
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

318389 4 JAMES WARGA 28 40 6 9 15 04/18/2024

320525 3 DAVID BLAZE 16 26 6 7 13 08/17/2024

311178 3 STEVEN VERZAL 14 14 6 4 10 01/20/2024

322059 5 ADAM FALK 11 14 2 3 5 10/08/2024

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 9 8 2 1 3

320526 3 HANK VALDEZ 8 11 3 2 5 08/17/2024

221676 3 CELESTE SMITH 8 21 2 7 9 04/19/2024



Team Name: 8 D.I.L.L.W.G.A.F. Team ID: 298455
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

25133 5 YASU MATAYOSHI 42 33 8 7 15 01/05/2024

29679 5 TERRY DETIE 28 24 4 5 9 07/18/2024

321890 3 RON DALKE 9 20 4 5 9 09/28/2024

318451 3 SHERRY EISHER 9 37 2 13 15 04/21/2024

28966 3 RAY JONES 8 20 2 7 9 12/18/2023

28967 3 SHELLY JONES 2 2 1 1 2 09/29/2024

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 1 2 0 1 1

Most Valuable Players

* Players in the MVP section must have played a minimum of 8 matches in the current session to
be listed in their respective handicap group.

* The H Factor is the sum of the handicaps of the opponents that a player has beat.

* MVP program formula: H Factor + Match Win %= MVP#

6-7 Handicap MVPs
Player ID Player Name H/C Game

Winning
Pct.

Matches
Won

Matches
Played

H Factor Match
Winning

Pct.

MVP #

237229 JIMMY DE SOUSA CABRAL 7 75.00% 10 13 51 76.92% 127.92

229406 JOSHUA WATSON 7 71.83% 9 11 41 81.82% 122.82

4-5 Handicap MVPs
Player ID Player Name H/C Game

Winning
Pct.

Matches
Won

Matches
Played

H Factor Match
Winning

Pct.

MVP #

286519 ROBERT PRATT 5 76.36% 10 11 39 90.91% 129.91

311508 RICK ROHWEDER 5 81.25% 10 12 36 83.33% 119.33

312664 RICHARD WISEMAN 5 73.17% 7 10 28 70.00% 98.00

25133 YASU MATAYOSHI 5 56.00% 8 15 29 53.33% 82.33

213003 NOEL (IGY) IGNACIO 5 60.94% 6 12 24 50.00% 74.00

286824 DIANE MEISNER 4 42.55% 6 13 23 46.15% 69.15

303654 ROBERT SOMOANO 5 45.76% 5 11 22 45.45% 67.45

318389 JAMES WARGA 4 41.18% 6 15 27 40.00% 67.00

29679 TERRY DETIE 5 53.85% 4 9 22 44.44% 66.44

295515 ED SCHADEWALD 5 42.22% 2 9 6 22.22% 28.22



2-3 Handicap MVPs
Player ID Player Name H/C Game

Winning
Pct.

Matches
Won

Matches
Played

H Factor Match
Winning

Pct.

MVP #

250902 RALPH BACA 3 51.61% 7 10 27 70.00% 97.00

312975 JOSHUA HOPKINS 3 55.56% 6 9 21 66.67% 87.67

311178 STEVEN VERZAL 3 50.00% 6 10 18 60.00% 78.00

219028 KIM WATKINS 3 40.00% 5 9 17 55.56% 72.56

320529 PAUL BUSKIRK 3 39.13% 6 13 22 46.15% 68.15

320525 DAVID BLAZE 3 38.10% 6 13 20 46.15% 66.15

233985 SCOTT FISHER 3 41.18% 5 11 19 45.45% 64.45

295378 VERONICA PILLATZKE 3 42.86% 6 13 18 46.15% 64.15

321890 RON DALKE 3 31.03% 4 9 14 44.44% 58.44

318683 STEVEN F VERZAL 3 22.86% 4 10 15 40.00% 55.00

297305 TAMMIE COUCH 3 34.48% 4 12 13 33.33% 46.33

320530 GERALD MORRIS 3 33.33% 3 10 9 30.00% 39.00

28966 RAY JONES 3 28.57% 2 9 8 22.22% 30.22

221676 CELESTE SMITH 3 27.59% 2 9 8 22.22% 30.22

318451 SHERRY EISHER 3 19.57% 2 15 6 13.33% 19.32


